
Winners List - Motor Car [ATM]
2024-10-26

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ATM 001 78,700 1,525,000 ATM-34101****7937-

001 TAHIR

2 Motor 
Car ATM 002 7,600 8,100 ATM-61101****0210-

002 Zahida

3 Motor 
Car ATM 003 27,000 27,500 ATM-35202****9779-

003 ANIS RAHMAN

4 Motor 
Car ATM 004 43,200 43,700 ATM-38403****3765-

004
PMHS3811SRN501747 MANSOOR INAM 

PIRACHA 004 KL

5 Motor 
Car ATM 005 154,900 154,900 ATM-34101****0475-

005 Sameer

6 Motor 
Car ATM 009 55,000 55,000 ATM-36502****5253-

009 naveed akhtar

Motor ATM-35202****7593-7 ATM 010 22,700 110,000 kfm

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 010

8 Motor 
Car ATM 011 25,400 40,000 ATM-35202****5857-

011 sadi

9 Motor 
Car ATM 012 2,000 34,200 ATM-35201****6845-

012 Shabbir Husain

10 Motor 
Car ATM 013 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****1483-

013 qasim

11 Motor 
Car ATM 014 52,000 52,000 ATM-35202****8009-

014 AS

12 Motor 
Car ATM 015 2,000 22,000 ATM-34302****0889-

015 ZEESHAN

13 Motor 
Car ATM 016 2,000 18,000 ATM-35202****8009-

016 AS

14 Motor 
Car ATM 017 2,000 2,000 ATM-33301****6853-

017 Faisal sb

15 Motor 
Car ATM 020 2,000 20,000 ATM-38403****9211-

020 Zahid Mahmud Alam

16 Motor 
Car ATM 021 3,000 7,500 ATM-35201****8245-

021 Musharaf Javed

17 Motor 
Car ATM 022 15,000 16,000 ATM-35202****5857-

022 sadi

18 Motor 
Car ATM 023 12,800 12,800 ATM-35202****1585-

023 Muhammad Mustafa HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd



19 Motor 
Car ATM 024 2,000 30,000 ATM-35201****8225-

024 Najam Us Seher

20 Motor 
Car ATM 025 6,800 6,800 ATM-35202****5727-

025 025

21 Motor 
Car ATM 026 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****5727-

026 BIP

22 Motor 
Car ATM 027 2,000 5,000 ATM-35504****0651-

027 umair ahmad

23 Motor 
Car ATM 028 2,000 2,000 ATM-38403****8267-

028 Muhammad Tanveer Nazar

24 Motor 
Car ATM 029 2,000 2,000 ATM-35101****6782-

029 imran

25 Motor 
Car ATM 030 2,000 12,000 ATM-38403****9211-

030 Muhammad Ali Raza

26 Motor 
Car ATM 032 2,000 15,000 ATM-35202****7593-

032 hp

27 Motor 
Car ATM 038 2,000 10,200 ATM-35201****8245-

038 Malik

28 Motor 
Car ATM 039 2,000 5,000 ATM-35202****0505-

039 BAFL

29 Motor 
Car ATM 042 2,000 2,000 ATM-36202****1761-

042 toyota fsd motors

Motor ATM-35201****5827-30 ATM 043 2,000 2,000 RAWASIA MALLHI



Car 043

31 Motor 
Car ATM 044 8,800 10,500 ATM-36302****3811-

044 shahzad unq

32 Motor 
Car ATM 047 2,000 5,000 ATM-32102****3989-

047 AKZO NOBEL PAKISTAN LIMITED

33 Motor 
Car ATM 050 2,000 22,000 ATM-35202****8979-

050 ABDUL MANNAN

34 Motor 
Car ATM 052 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****0475-

052 Sameer

35 Motor 
Car ATM 054 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****0091-

054 Bilal

36 Motor 
Car ATM 056 2,000 2,000 ATM-35302****0979-

056 Hussain Ali

37 Motor 
Car ATM 057 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****0475-

057 Sameer

38 Motor 
Car ATM 058 2,000 2,500 ATM-35202****7511-

058 Nippon Paint Pakistan Pvt Ltd

39 Motor 
Car ATM 059 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****2475-

059 KAMRAN ALI

40 Motor 
Car ATM 060 2,000 13,000 ATM-33100****7537-

060 MN SERVICES

41 Motor 
Car ATM 062 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6323-

062 AMMAR JAVED



42 Motor 
Car ATM 064 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****8245-

064 Honda hi sun

43 Motor 
Car ATM 065 2,000 20,000 ATM-35202****6177-

065 PAK ENTERPRISES

44 Motor 
Car ATM 066 21,000 23,000 ATM-35404****8481-

066 hafiz abid elahi

45 Motor 
Car ATM 067 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****3217-

067 SHEIKH GOODS TRANSPORT CO

46 Motor 
Car ATM 068 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****3837-

068 Syed Anwar Hussain

47 Motor 
Car ATM 070 2,000 2,000 ATM-34603****9287-

070 SHAHZAD BASHIR BHUTTA

48 Motor 
Car ATM 071 2,000 2,500 ATM-34101****6021-

071 HMA ENTERPRISE PVT LTD

49 Motor 
Car ATM 072 2,000 3,500 ATM-33202****7553-

072 Hamza

50 Motor 
Car ATM 075 2,000 60,000 ATM-34101****5987-

075 Malika metals

51 Motor 
Car ATM 076 2,000 3,000 ATM-35404****1711-

076 rafiq

52 Motor 
Car ATM 077 30,400 60,000 ATM-32304****3509-

077 Syed Muhammad Adnan Ali Gardezi

Motor ATM-35202****0233-53 ATM 079 2,000 2,000 zulfiqar ali saeed



Car 079

54 Motor 
Car ATM 080 2,000 53,000 ATM-35202****6289-

080 Tayyab Goraya

55 Motor 
Car ATM 082 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****3718-

082 KHURRAM

56 Motor 
Car ATM 084 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****6253-

084 LIAQAT ALI

57 Motor 
Car ATM 085 2,000 22,000 ATM-34602****9389-

085 orix

58 Motor 
Car ATM 086 2,000 5,000 ATM-36202****1761-

086 shaukat

59 Motor 
Car ATM 087 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****4553-

087 TRYM

60 Motor 
Car ATM 088 16,000 17,000 ATM-33100****7523-

088 KHAWAJA WALEED

61 Motor 
Car ATM 089 2,000 5,500 ATM-35201****8122-

089 HASHMI & HASHMI MOTORS

62 Motor 
Car ATM 090 2,000 40,000 ATM-35202****8671-

090 USMAN

63 Motor 
Car ATM 092 11,400 12,000 ATM-35202****9315-

092 Omer Farooq Iftikhar

64 Motor 
Car ATM 095 2,000 25,500 ATM-35202****0857-

095 ASIF



65 Motor 
Car ATM 096 2,000 3,000 ATM-36202****0840-

096 Toyota Sukkur Motors

66 Motor 
Car ATM 097 2,000 5,000 ATM-35102****1573-

097 abnan pr

67 Motor 
Car ATM 099 38,800 41,000 ATM-35405****2935-

099 FAKHAR

68 Motor 
Car ATM 100 106,700 106,700 ATM-34101****4265-

100 M

69 Motor 
Car ATM 101 24,600 24,600 ATM-35200****5189-

101 WAQAS SB

70 Motor 
Car ATM 102 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0199-

102 Muhammad Abdullah

71 Motor 
Car ATM 103 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****4747-

103 kashir

72 Motor 
Car ATM 104 2,000 7,000 ATM-35201****8122-

104 MAJID HABIB

73 Motor 
Car ATM 105 2,000 6,500 ATM-33100****7537-

105 MN SERVICES

74 Motor 
Car ATM 107 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****2943-

107 taj muhammad

75 Motor 
Car ATM 109 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****0475-

109 Sameer

Motor ATM-35202****6397-76 ATM 110 2,000 52,000 Arslan Butt



Car 110

77 Motor 
Car ATM 111 40,000 130,000 ATM-35202****7229-

111 pel

78 Motor 
Car ATM 112 2,000 11,000 ATM-35202****4755-

112 tazeem

79 Motor 
Car ATM 113 2,000 6,000 ATM-35202****6323-

113 ansir

80 Motor 
Car ATM 117 2,000 3,500 ATM-35201****5491-

117 MR.USMAN BAJWA SAB

81 Motor 
Car ATM 119 2,000 8,000 ATM-33100****2125-

119 haji sb

82 Motor 
Car ATM 120 2,000 6,000 ATM-36302****0997-

120 UMAR ZIA

83 Motor 
Car ATM 121 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****7373-

121 meezan

84 Motor 
Car ATM 122 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7537-

122 MN SERVICES

85 Motor 
Car ATM 123 16,700 16,700 ATM-33100****7537-

123 MN. Services

86 Motor 
Car ATM 124 2,000 5,000 ATM-35202****9315-

124 Huzafa

87 Motor 
Car ATM 125 2,000 21,000 ATM-35202****8305-

125 WASEEM



88 Motor 
Car ATM 129 2,000 2,500 ATM-33100****7523-

129 HAMZA SUGAR MILL

89 Motor 
Car ATM 132 2,000 13,000 ATM-35202****4725-

132 TAHMOOR TABASSAM

90 Motor 
Car ATM 133 2,000 4,500 ATM-35201****8122-

133 MECCA SUGAR MILS

91 Motor 
Car ATM 134 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7243-

134 MUHAMMAD TAWAB ALI HAIDER

92 Motor 
Car ATM 135 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****4265-

135 M

93 Motor 
Car ATM 138 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****9219-

138 SAJID ALI

94 Motor 
Car ATM 140 2,000 15,000 ATM-35202****7593-

140 tjm

95 Motor 
Car ATM 143 2,000 2,000 ATM-32102****7453-

143 ayub

96 Motor 
Car ATM 144 2,000 3,000 ATM-13101****1463-

144 zah

97 Motor 
Car ATM 145 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****3563-

145 Faysal Bank Ltd

98 Motor 
Car ATM 150 2,000 7,500 ATM-35202****4379-

150 Sheikh Muhammad Saad

Motor ATM-35201****1779-99 ATM 151 2,000 2,000 Humaira



Car 151

100 Motor 
Car ATM 153 2,000 2,000 ATM-33202****7553-

153 Toyota Lyallpur

101 Motor 
Car ATM 155 2,000 2,000 ATM-38302****4371-

155 M TAHIR

102 Motor 
Car ATM 162 2,000 2,000 ATM-35200****8797-

162 AHMAD HAROON

103 Motor 
Car ATM 164 2,000 2,500 ATM-32203****9009-

164 pervaiz iqbal

104 Motor 
Car ATM 167 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****3811-

167 ALI HBL

105 Motor 
Car ATM 169 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****5205-

169 Abdul Qayyum

106 Motor 
Car ATM 171 2,000 2,000 ATM-35200****8021-

171 Muhammad Adeel

107 Motor 
Car ATM 174 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****8245-

174 Malik

108 Motor 
Car ATM 175 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****2475-

175 KAMRAN ALI

109 Motor 
Car ATM 179 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****7513-

179 Nadeem

110 Motor 
Car ATM 182 2,000 2,000 ATM-38403****2013-

182 Muhammad Nasir Nawaz



111 Motor 
Car ATM 186 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****4265-

186 M

112 Motor 
Car ATM 190 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****2257-

190 Amjad

113 Motor 
Car ATM 192 2,000 2,500 ATM-35200****8797-

192 SYED FAREED AFZAAL

114 Motor 
Car ATM 193 2,000 3,000 ATM-35202****6603-

193 WAQAS

115 Motor 
Car ATM 200 27,500 27,500 ATM-34601****9745-

200 Adnan

116 Motor 
Car ATM 202 5,400 21,000 ATM-35202****3917-

202 ADNAN Sb

117 Motor 
Car ATM 205 2,000 2,000 ATM-35200****8797-

205 DARSON FEED INDUSTRIES

118 Motor 
Car ATM 212 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0857-

212 ASIF

119 Motor 
Car ATM 213 2,000 2,000 ATM-36603****3579-

213 shahid

120 Motor 
Car ATM 220 2,000 2,000 ATM-35102****9151-

220 MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL

121 Motor 
Car ATM 222 30,700 67,000 ATM-35202****0505-

222 ashir waseem

Motor ATM-33104****4405-122 ATM 223 2,000 6,500 IFTIKHAR AHMAD



Car 223

123 Motor 
Car ATM 225 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****3695-

225 FAHAD IRFAN

124 Motor 
Car ATM 226 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****8807-

226 MUSHAHID

125 Motor 
Car ATM 228 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****4105-

228 rehan

126 Motor 
Car ATM 230 2,000 10,500 ATM-35202****7593-

230 hp

127 Motor 
Car ATM 231 2,000 6,000 ATM-35202****8009-

231 AS

128 Motor 
Car ATM 234 2,000 3,000 ATM-35202****3730-

234 Dr. Shama Ikram

129 Motor 
Car ATM 237 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6603-

237 WAQAS

130 Motor 
Car ATM 241 2,000 3,000 ATM-31203****2827-

241 Muhammad Javed Shakir

131 Motor 
Car ATM 251 2,000 2,000 ATM-36202****1761-

251 atif riaz

132 Motor 
Car ATM 252 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****4885-

252 sabirs poultry pvt ltd

133 Motor 
Car ATM 255 2,000 2,000 ATM-36103****7257-

255 irfan



134 Motor 
Car ATM 256 2,000 2,000 ATM-38403****9717-

256 NABEEL SHABBIR

135 Motor 
Car ATM 257 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7537-

257 MN SERVICES

136 Motor 
Car ATM 261 2,000 2,600 ATM-35202****0981-

261 SIMLA TRACON PVt Ltd

137 Motor 
Car ATM 268 2,000 2,600 ATM-35202****0981-

268 SIMLA TRACON Pvt Ltd

138 Motor 
Car ATM 270 2,000 2,500 ATM-36302****0163-

270 bilal

139 Motor 
Car ATM 272 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7243-

272 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

140 Motor 
Car ATM 274 2,000 2,000 ATM-34603****5737-

274 zahid

141 Motor 
Car ATM 280 2,000 2,500 ATM-36302****6487-

280 ms

142 Motor 
Car ATM 288 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****1293-

288 awais anwar anjum

143 Motor 
Car ATM 292 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****4535-

292 Tehseen Malik

144 Motor 
Car ATM 293 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7537-

293 MN SERVICES

Motor ATM-36502****1447-145 ATM 305 2,000 2,000 Mudassar Nazir



Car 305

146 Motor 
Car ATM 312 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0505-

312 BAFL

147 Motor 
Car ATM 313 32,500 33,000 ATM-34101****0475-

313 Sameer

148 Motor 
Car ATM 321 2,000 2,000 ATM-36502****1467-

321 ahmad razia khan mardana

149 Motor 
Car ATM 326 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****2125-

326 haji sb

150 Motor 
Car ATM 330 2,000 2,000 ATM-38403****5043-

330 SHAFIQUE AHMAD

151 Motor 
Car ATM 331 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****2475-

331 KAMRAN ALI

152 Motor 
Car ATM 333 66,700 150,000 ATM-35405****2935-

333 MUNIR KHAN

153 Motor 
Car ATM 339 2,000 2,500 ATM-35403****5993-

339 SHAHID MEHMOOD

154 Motor 
Car ATM 340 2,000 2,000 ATM-31202****1401-

340 Muhammad ramzan

155 Motor 
Car ATM 345 2,000 20,000 ATM-35201****9305-

345 haroon karim

156 Motor 
Car ATM 347 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****0091-

347 Sadiq



157 Motor 
Car ATM 350 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****8289-

350 SHAHZAD AHMAD

158 Motor 
Car ATM 366 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****0015-

366 METALINE INDUSTRIES

159 Motor 
Car ATM 369 2,000 10,000 ATM-34101****4265-

369 M

160 Motor 
Car ATM 373 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0936-

373 Mirza Ahmed Arslan Haider

161 Motor 
Car ATM 381 2,000 13,000 ATM-33100****6109-

381 SHIRAZ AHMAD

162 Motor 
Car ATM 383 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0505-

383 BAHL

163 Motor 
Car ATM 386 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****5135-

386 s a

164 Motor 
Car ATM 387 2,000 2,500 ATM-36502****1467-

387 Ch Shahzad akram

165 Motor 
Car ATM 390 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****2165-

390 Danish Murtaza Cheema

166 Motor 
Car ATM 396 2,000 2,000 ATM-36202****0840-

396 Kabir

167 Motor 
Car ATM 397 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****8059-

397 HASAN

Motor ATM-35200****8797-168 ATM 399 2,000 2,000 TEXTILE EMPORIUM (PVT) LIMITED



Car 399

169 Motor 
Car ATM 400 6,000 6,500 ATM-33100****9925-

400 Muhammad Sohail

170 Motor 
Car ATM 405 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****3811-

405 CM

171 Motor 
Car ATM 406 2,000 2,000 ATM-31103****9491-

406 MCB

172 Motor 
Car ATM 410 2,000 2,000 ATM-31202****1401-

410 Muhammad tariq

173 Motor 
Car ATM 417 2,000 2,000 ATM-14301****5577-

417 ser

174 Motor 
Car ATM 422 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6177-

422 JAVEED IQBAL

175 Motor 
Car ATM 428 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****6903-

428 IQBAL MAYO

176 Motor 
Car ATM 430 2,000 2,500 ATM-36201****6407-

430 MUHAMMAD AWAIS

177 Motor 
Car ATM 435 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****8067-

435 IMRAN AFZAL

178 Motor 
Car ATM 439 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****3565-

439 UMER AFZAL

179 Motor 
Car ATM 442 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6427-

442 A Z ENTERPRISES



180 Motor 
Car ATM 444 110,700 113,000 ATM-35202****7571-

444 Muhammad Ali

181 Motor 
Car ATM 446 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****9462-

446 khurram azhar

182 Motor 
Car ATM 455 2,000 3,000 ATM-17201****6821-

455 Maj Mehreen Aslam

183 Motor 
Car ATM 456 2,000 5,000 ATM-35404****1711-

456 umer

184 Motor 
Car ATM 457 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7537-

457 MN SERVICES

185 Motor 
Car ATM 461 2,000 2,500 ATM-34402****2517-

461 amjad hussain

186 Motor 
Car ATM 465 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****6109-

465 Shiraz Ahmad

187 Motor 
Car ATM 468 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****1067-

468 ATTA MUHAMMAD

188 Motor 
Car ATM 473 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6603-

473 WAQAS

189 Motor 
Car ATM 475 2,000 3,000 ATM-31105****9659-

475 BANK ALHABIB LIMITED

190 Motor 
Car ATM 480 2,000 3,000 ATM-31202****8991-

480 umar

Motor ATM-35202****8009-191 ATM 484 2,000 2,000 AS



Car 484

192 Motor 
Car ATM 490 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****0163-

490 car

193 Motor 
Car ATM 495 2,000 2,000 ATM-14301****5577-

495 mm

194 Motor 
Car ATM 504 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0505-

504 SA

195 Motor 
Car ATM 505 6,400 7,000 ATM-34101****2907-

505 Muhammad Yousaf Abbas

196 Motor 
Car ATM 507 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****0015-

507 ZEESHAN AHMED

197 Motor 
Car ATM 510 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****9541-

510 NADEEM SOHAIL

198 Motor 
Car ATM 511 2,000 2,500 ATM-35200****4099-

511 Kamran Farooq

199 Motor 
Car ATM 512 63,800 63,800 ATM-38201****7525-

512 SAJJAD HAIDER

200 Motor 
Car ATM 514 9,900 29,000 ATM-35202****8115-

514 ali raza

201 Motor 
Car ATM 515 2,000 3,000 ATM-35404****1711-

515 nabeel

202 Motor 
Car ATM 516 2,000 2,000 ATM-33303****2351-

516 Abbas



203 Motor 
Car ATM 521 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****2219-

521 MUHAMMAD FAHEM MUNIR

204 Motor 
Car ATM 522 2,000 4,000 ATM-34602****9389-

522 orix

205 Motor 
Car ATM 525 2,000 4,000 ATM-36501****0901-

525 MUHAMMAD WASEEM NAZIM

206 Motor 
Car ATM 531 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6229-

531 Aslam

207 Motor 
Car ATM 537 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****7095-

537 tanveer

208 Motor 
Car ATM 538 2,000 2,000 ATM-33104****2903-

538 BAKAT KHAN

209 Motor 
Car ATM 541 2,000 2,000 ATM-36202****1761-

541 ashraf khan

210 Motor 
Car ATM 543 2,000 2,000 ATM-36601****7977-

543 tahir

211 Motor 
Car ATM 550 2,000 3,500 ATM-35404****1311-

550 SHAHZAD AHMAD QAMAR DOGAR

212 Motor 
Car ATM 552 2,000 3,500 ATM-36302****0091-

552 Sadiq

213 Motor 
Car ATM 555 127,900 127,900 ATM-35202****2119-

555 gulam hyder

Motor ATM-36302****0193-214 ATM 559 2,000 2,000 bank alfalah islamic



Car 559

215 Motor 
Car ATM 564 2,000 2,000 ATM-31202****9151-

564 Muhammad Shahzad

216 Motor 
Car ATM 565 2,000 3,500 ATM-35202****0977-

565 NOOR

217 Motor 
Car ATM 572 18,400 40,000 ATM-36302****0819-

572 younis

218 Motor 
Car ATM 580 2,000 2,000 ATM-33303****8407-

580 ABDULLAH

219 Motor 
Car ATM 582 2,000 2,000 ATM-33102****6030-

582 Zubair Abbas

220 Motor 
Car ATM 588 2,000 2,000 ATM-36603****3579-

588 jawaid

221 Motor 
Car ATM 592 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****3785-

592 Mian Saad

222 Motor 
Car ATM 595 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0435-

595 MALKOOO

223 Motor 
Car ATM 600 6,400 6,400 ATM-35301****8809-

600 Farhan Munawar

224 Motor 
Car ATM 606 2,000 3,500 ATM-61101****0225-

606 6110149393551

225 Motor 
Car ATM 609 2,000 2,000 ATM-33105****6485-

609 MUKHTAR FEEDS



226 Motor 
Car ATM 611 2,000 2,000 ATM-34603****5737-

611 zahid

227 Motor 
Car ATM 612 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****1493-

612 BHAI BHAI TRADERS

228 Motor 
Car ATM 616 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7243-

616 ANAM ISHFAQ

229 Motor 
Car ATM 617 2,000 2,000 ATM-31103****9491-

617 NUMAIR

230 Motor 
Car ATM 620 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0531-

620 EJAZ AHMAD BAL

231 Motor 
Car ATM 626 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****3155-

626 HLM

232 Motor 
Car ATM 633 2,000 2,500 ATM-35202****6603-

633 WAQAS

233 Motor 
Car ATM 640 2,000 2,000 ATM-35404****1311-

640 IJAZ AHMAD

234 Motor 
Car ATM 641 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****8657-

641 ATEEB HUSSAIN

235 Motor 
Car ATM 646 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****1865-

646 Fahad Mehboob

236 Motor 
Car ATM 665 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****1483-

665 sameed

Motor ATM-35202****7373-237 ATM 666 39,700 39,700 boss



Car 666

238 Motor 
Car ATM 672 2,000 2,500 ATM-34601****9745-

672 Adnan

239 Motor 
Car ATM 678 2,000 5,000 ATM-34101****0475-

678 Sameer

240 Motor 
Car ATM 682 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6603-

682 Habib

241 Motor 
Car ATM 688 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****8657-

688 IMRAN HUSSAIN

242 Motor 
Car ATM 689 2,000 2,000 ATM-32304****3667-

689 ABDUL WASAY

243 Motor 
Car ATM 692 2,000 2,000 ATM-13101****1463-

692 Zaheer

244 Motor 
Car ATM 700 27,200 75,000 ATM-35202****1263-

700 ADIL Anjum

245 Motor 
Car ATM 701 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****8009-

701 AS

246 Motor 
Car ATM 707 8,000 15,500 ATM-31202****0047-

707 Muhammad Sohail Shakir

247 Motor 
Car ATM 727 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0507-

727 shehryar bhai

248 Motor 
Car ATM 737 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****1199-

737 SAIMA MAHMOOD



249 Motor 
Car ATM 744 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****2125-

744 haji sb

250 Motor 
Car ATM 747 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****5555-

747 A Z ENTERPRISES

251 Motor 
Car ATM 760 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0505-

760 BAHL

252 Motor 
Car ATM 761 2,000 2,000 ATM-35102****9151-

761 NUMAN

253 Motor 
Car ATM 763 2,000 2,000 ATM-36202****0840-

763 Aslam

254 Motor 
Car ATM 764 2,000 5,000 ATM-34101****5987-

764 Muhammad Azam Mughal

255 Motor 
Car ATM 765 2,000 2,000 ATM-36402****3909-

765 TECHNO TIME CONSTRUCTION

256 Motor 
Car ATM 770 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****7415-

770 Sh Muhammad Haider farooq

257 Motor 
Car ATM 774 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****4265-

774 M

258 Motor 
Car ATM 775 2,000 2,000 ATM-31103****9491-

775 Irfan ex

259 Motor 
Car ATM 779 2,000 2,000 ATM-38403****2303-

779 Bilal kalyar

Motor ATM-35202****7593-260 ATM 782 2,000 2,000 HASSAN BUTT



Car 782

261 Motor 
Car ATM 785 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****1483-

785 qasim

262 Motor 
Car ATM 786 75,000 90,000 ATM-34603****3411-

786 HUB GEARS

263 Motor 
Car ATM 787 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****0857-

787 ASIF

264 Motor 
Car ATM 788 2,000 2,000 ATM-35404****5065-

788 USMAN

265 Motor 
Car ATM 789 2,000 2,500 ATM-36104****7163-

789 Muhammad Yasin Bazmi

266 Motor 
Car ATM 790 2,000 3,000 ATM-36601****3189-

790 mm

267 Motor 
Car ATM 795 2,000 12,000 ATM-35101****8855-

795 khalid

268 Motor 
Car ATM 797 2,000 2,000 ATM-38401****4491-

797 Muhammad bilal

269 Motor 
Car ATM 798 2,000 2,500 ATM-36302****1483-

798 qasim

270 Motor 
Car ATM 800 22,600 22,600 ATM-35202****5555-

800 A Z ENTERPRISES

271 Motor 
Car ATM 803 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****0701-

803 ijaz Hussain



272 Motor 
Car ATM 804 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****5491-

804 BASHARAT ALI

273 Motor 
Car ATM 805 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****8245-

805 Ayaz sarfraz

274 Motor 
Car ATM 809 2,000 2,000 ATM-35404****5065-

809 usman

275 Motor 
Car ATM 818 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****3695-

818 Malik sarfraz Ahmed

276 Motor 
Car ATM 831 2,000 2,000 ATM-35404****1311-

831 AQIB HAMEED

277 Motor 
Car ATM 837 2,000 2,000 ATM-33202****7553-

837 Faisal

278 Motor 
Car ATM 840 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6447-

840 Adnan Hameed

279 Motor 
Car ATM 851 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7243-

851 HONDA ITTEFAQ PRIVATE LIMITED

280 Motor 
Car ATM 866 2,000 2,000 ATM-42201****8425-

866 Muhammad Yasin

281 Motor 
Car ATM 872 2,000 2,000 ATM-36103****4977-

872 Muhammad Qayyum

282 Motor 
Car ATM 875 2,000 2,000 ATM-32303****8907-

875 Izhar

Motor ATM-35201****9787-283 ATM 881 2,000 17,500 SALMAN FARSI



Car 881

284 Motor 
Car ATM 882 2,000 2,000 ATM-34302****0889-

882 ZEESHAN

285 Motor 
Car ATM 888 81,000 110,000 ATM-35201****7095-

888 zk sb

286 Motor 
Car ATM 898 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7537-

898 MN. Services

287 Motor 
Car ATM 901 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6603-

901 asad khan

288 Motor 
Car ATM 911 14,300 17,000 ATM-35201****9311-

911 waqas

289 Motor 
Car ATM 914 2,000 9,000 ATM-34402****2517-

914 ifzal hussain gondal

290 Motor 
Car ATM 917 2,000 2,000 ATM-35200****5189-

917 kaleem khan

291 Motor 
Car ATM 919 2,000 6,000 ATM-33104****4405-

919 FAISAL TALAT ALVI

292 Motor 
Car ATM 921 2,000 5,000 ATM-35302****5709-

921 sherazzz

293 Motor 
Car ATM 922 2,000 2,000 ATM-35302****5709-

922 sherazzz

294 Motor 
Car ATM 927 2,000 2,500 ATM-32304****0553-

927 Muhammad Akram



295 Motor 
Car ATM 930 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****7885-

930 MS NAYYER FAISAL

296 Motor 
Car ATM 939 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****9925-

939 MG Lyallpur Motors

297 Motor 
Car ATM 945 2,000 2,000 ATM-36302****6581-

945 shakeel Abbas Faisal

298 Motor 
Car ATM 964 2,000 2,000 ATM-34101****5987-

964 Mubashar Aziz

299 Motor 
Car ATM 966 2,000 2,000 ATM-31202****8991-

966 Ahmad

300 Motor 
Car ATM 973 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****8245-

973 Fuwad Ali

301 Motor 
Car ATM 977 2,000 2,000 ATM-35201****6823-

977 lucky cement ltd

302 Motor 
Car ATM 984 2,000 2,000 ATM-33100****1753-

984 Rizwan

303 Motor 
Car ATM 990 2,000 10,000 ATM-34101****4265-

990 M

304 Motor 
Car ATM 992 2,000 2,000 ATM-35202****6447-

992 ADEEL ABID
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